York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier 2014 - Session 2 Results.

EVENT 201 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle

10/11 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Time
1. Paris GRENIER 11 York City 2:22.19
2. Atlanta DOWKES 11 Ryedale 2:25.19
3. Clementine LOVEL 11 KingstonHull 2:28.03
4. Beth GIBBONS 11 York City 2:34.29
5. Narin COWELL 11 Donc Dartes 2:38.47
6. Abigail YOUNG 11 York City 2:38.50
7. Molly GREEN 10 South Holder 2:40.94
8. Harriet OSTROWSKI-JONE 11 Bo Bamnsley 2:41.65
9. Chloe WHITE 11 Co Leeds 2:41.94
10. Casey WAUGH 11 Donc Dartes 2:42.43
11. Leah HAGUE 11 Armthorpe 2:42.66
12. Emily ROBSON 11 York City 2:43.21
13. Emma PEARS-DORLAND 11 York City 2:44.92
14. Abigail KELSALL 11 Donc Dartes 2:45.39
15. Lucy POLLARD 11 Co Leeds 2:48.32
16. Holly MOSS 11 Tadcaster 2:51.00
17. Isabel BEATY 10 Co Leeds 2:53.34
18. Leah MARSHALL 11 Donc Dartes 2:54.11
19. Katie STRINGER 10 Donc Dartes 2:55.40
20. Catherine CREES 10 South Holder 3:01.54
21. Tamara LINO 10 King'f Scar 3:02.50
22. Joanna BINGHAM 10 Co Leeds 3:05.43
23. Ciara MALCOLM 11 York City 3:07.93
24. Alandra SWAINSTON 10 York City 3:25.41
12/13 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club Time
1. Neola THORPE 13 York City 2:17.86
2. Abbie BOWDEN 12 South Holder 2:25.24
3. Frances LUCKUP 12 KingstonHull 2:25.50
4.  Taylor HARDY 12 Donc Dartes 2:25.51
5. Phoebe DAWSON 12 Scarborough 2:25.58
6. Lucy PICKARD 12 Donc Dartes 2:27.68
7. EllaFISHER 12 York City 2:30.70
8. Bethany BARRETT 13 York City 2:31.16
8. Jolie BULL 12 KingstonHull 2:31.16
10. Niamh CALLAGHAN 12 Co Leeds 2:31.25
11. Meghan SCADDING 13 York City 2:32.49
12. Emma STRINGER 13 Donc Dartes 2:33.25
13. Ellie WALKER 13 Tadcaster 2:35.50
14. Francesca VAN DEN HEEV 12 York City 2:37.14
15. Tiegan SUTTON 12 Co Leeds 2:39.70
16. Emily GILLIVER 13 Donc Dartes 2:41.83
17. Kealy PATTRICK 12 Donc Dartes 2:43.07
18. Molly CHAMBERS 12 Donc Dartes 2:43.81
19. Abigail SMITH 12 Ryedale 2:48.34
20. Gabrielle WEDGWOOD 12 Donc Dartes 2:48.37
21. Marise GARBUTT 12 Donc Dartes 2:49.75
22. Leah PINDER 12 York City 2:59.32
Maya APPLEYARD 13 York City DNC
14/15 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club Time
1. Lucy NICHOLSON 14 York City 2:10.44
2. Katarina BONNER 15 York City 21119
3. Charisse CHARLTON 15 York City 2:25.50
4. Hannah BAKER 15 York City 2:21.31
5. Katie NICHOLSON 14 KingstonHull 2:28.16
6. Eleanor HEARD 15 Tadcaster 2:38.34
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Annie JOHNSTON 16 York City 2:08.92
2. Sophie BROWN 17 York City 2:12.79
EVENT 202 Boys Open 50m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Callum MCHENERY 16 Tadcaster 27.24
2. Christopher COOK 15 Ryedale 27.39
3. Alexander RICHES 15 York City 27.80
4. Samuel RUSSELL 14 York City 28.50
5. Alexander SCADDING 15 York City 28.61
6. Ben NICHOLSON 17 York City 28.93
7. Elliot JACKOBY 14 South Holder 28.96
8. Samuel WHITTAKER 15 York City 29.50
9. Ben PARSONS 14 South Holder 29.73
10. Joseph TAYLOR 14 Stocksbridge 30.17
11. Jack MAYFIELD 14 York City 30.22
12. Jack PEARS-DORLAND 14 York City 30.49
13. David GRIEVES 15 York City 30.58
14. Benjamin COLLING 14 Tadcaster 31.12
15. Edward SCOTT 13 KingstonHull 31.36
16. Alex WILLIAMS 11 Tadcaster 31.67
17. Christian BRENNAN 17 York City 32.07

18. Adam DAWSON 12 Scarborough 3218
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York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier 2014 - Session 2 Results.

19. Joshua MATHIAS
20. Joseph HAWKINS
21. Brandon HOTHAM
22. Oliver FARRAH
23. Benjamin BROOKS
24. Alfred STONELAKE
25. Zak MORAN
26. Isong UDOM
27. Toby MAYFIELD
28. Samuel PICKUP
29. Joseph GRAYSON
30. Aidan REILLY
31. Simon ROBSON
32. Jacob GOODISON
33. Zackary MERRITT
34. James RUXTON
35. George MCVEY
36. Finlay WILLIAMS
37. Archie WRIGHT
Joseph HALL

EVENT 203 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly
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DNC

10/11 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club

1. Paris GRENIER 11 York City

2. Callie RAMSHAW 11 Donc Dartes
3. Emily ROBSON 11 York City

4. Beth GIBBONS 11 York City

5. Casey WAUGH 11 Donc Dartes
6. Molly GREEN 10 South Holder
7. Isabel BEATY 10 Co Leeds

8. Narin COWELL 11 Donc Dartes
9. Kimberley THOMPSON 10 York City

10. Lucy POLLARD 11 Co Leeds
11. Anouska DRESSER 11 Co Leeds
12. Ciara MALCOLM 11 York City

13. Daisy JACKSON 10 York City

14. Eve JONES 10 Co Leeds
15. Emma PEARS-DORLAND 11 York City

16. Libby RICKELTON 11 Co Leeds
17. Abby WATTS 10 Co Leeds
18. Jasmine COMRIE 11 Co Leeds
19. Tamara LINO 10  King'f Scar
20. Alandra SWAINSTON 10 York City
12/13 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club

1. Neola THORPE 13 York City

2. Abbie BOWDEN 12 South Holder
3. Phoebe DAWSON 12 Scarborough
4. Amy DURRANT 13 York City

5. EllaFISHER 12 York City

6. Katherine RUSSELL 12 Co Leeds

7. Bethany BARRETT 13 York City

8. Meghan SCADDING 13 York City

9. Kealy PATTRICK 12 Donc Dartes
10. Lucy PICKARD 12 Donc Dartes
11. Bethan MORRIS 12 York City

12. Leah PINDER 12 York City
14/15 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club

1. Lucy NICHOLSON 14 York City

2. Alanah HILL 15 Donc Dartes
3. Corinne HILL 15 Donc Dartes
4. Nicola MERRETT 14 York City

5. Emma KEITH 14 Scarborough
6. Hannah BAKER 15 York City
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club

1. Sophie BROWN 17 York City

EVENT 204 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly
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10/11 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name

1. Jack MASKILL

2. Brandon HOTHAM
3. Callum WILLERT
4. Toby MAYFIELD
5. Matthew WALKER
6. Kieran DORAN

Club

Co Leeds
Chesterfield
South Holder
York City

Co Leeds
Donc Dartes

12/13 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name

1. Nathan STRAUSS
2. Nathan MUNDEY
3. Joseph HAWKINS
4. James CARR

Club

Co Leeds
Scarborough
Co Leeds
New Earswick
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York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier 2014 - Session 2 Results.

14/15 Yrs Age Group - FuII Regults

Place Name

1. Samuel RUSSELL

2. Jack PEARS-DORLAND
3. Joseph TAYLOR

4. Stafford SWAINSTON

York City
York City
Stocksbridge
York City

Time
2:30.71
2:43.52
2:43.96
2:49.24

EVENT 205 Girls Open 50m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name

Amy CORCORAN

Paris GRENIER

Emily Beatriz GRAYSON

Aerin CATT

Anouska DRESSER

Hannah BAKER

Emily GILLIVER

Abigail SMITH

Emily ROBSON

Harriet OSTROWSKI-JONE

10. Daisy JACKSON

11. Atlanta DOWKES

12. Francesca VAN DEN HEEV

13. Ella FISHER

14. Georgina ROOKE

15. Evie MATSON

16. Jasmine COMRIE

17. Leah PINDER

18. Bethan MORRIS

19. Beth GIBBONS

20. Ellie MERRITT

21. Ciara MALCOLM

22. Leah MARSHALL

23. Abby WATTS

24. May BETH MODILL PARKER
Madeleine CARR RUSHBY
Maya APPLEYARD
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EVENT 206 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke

Club
Scarborough
York City
Ryedale
Tadcaster
Co Leeds
York City
Donc Dartes
Ryedale
York City

Bo Barnsley
York City
Ryedale
York City
York City
York City
South Holder
Co Leeds
York City
York City
York City
Donc Dartes
York City
Donc Dartes
Co Leeds
York City
York City
York City

Time
38.52 Time Only
41.22
42.25
42.47
43.01
4451
44.75
45.01
45.34
45.69
46.46
46.57
46.72
46.74
47.24
48.23
49.44
50.20
50.43
50.82
51.68
51.98
53.64
55.53
55.84
DNC
DNC

10/11 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Carter LEES 11 South Holder

2. Oliver FARRAH 11 KingstonHull

3. Daniel BAILEY 11 Donc Dartes

4. Joseph TURNER 11 Co Leeds

5. Zak MORAN 11 Co Leeds

6. Akal REHAL 11 Co Leeds

7. Alex WILLIAMS 11 Tadcaster

8. Toby MAYFIELD 10 York City

9. Oliver VODDEN 11 Donc Dartes

10. Charlie BROOME 10 Co Leeds

11. Alfred STONELAKE 11 Co Leeds

12. Jack SENIOR 10 Co Leeds

13. Eldrick GUMBOC 11 Co Leeds

14. Aidan REILLY 11 York City

15. Jack MILNER 10 Co Leeds

16. Samuel PICKUP 10 York City
Kieran DORAN 11 Donc Dartes

12/13 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club

1. Joshua MATHIAS 13 Co Leeds

2. Nathan STRAUSS 13 Co Leeds

3. Benjamin BROOKS 12 Co Leeds

4. Edward SCOTT 13 KingstonHull

5. Aidan LANCASTER 12 Donc Dartes

6. Jamie BROOME 12 Co Leeds

7. Joseph HAWKINS 12 Co Leeds

8. Zackary MERRITT 12 Donc Dartes

9. James RUXTON 12 York City
Finnian HUTCHINSON 12 Scarborough
Adam DAWSON 12 Scarborough
James CARR 12 New Earswick

14/15 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club

1. Jordan WEARMOUTH 15 South Holder

2. Jake SYKES 15 Co Leeds

3. Alexander RICHES 15 York City

4. Jack PEARS-DORLAND 14 York City

5. Samuel WHITTAKER 15 York City

6. Joseph TAYLOR 14 Stocksbridge

7. Stafford SWAINSTON 14 York City

8.  Christopher COOK 15 Ryedale

9. David GRIEVES 15 York City

10. Alexander SCADDING 15 York City

11. Benjamin COLLING 14  Tadcaster

12. Jack MAYFIELD 14 York City

Time
1:21.66
:22.59

BT
Nia
O =

4.64
4.66

©O©~NOo1T~
~ o1 oo
© —= oo

273
4.64

[
oo
[$, Nep)

6.25
DNC

1
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:

©O GO GO L L WO N N N RO RO RO RO RO

O
-
o

50
34.70
37.97
3477
38.69

50
40.30
40.49
41.05
4124
41.82
41.01
40.97
42.31
4328
43.69
4573
45.71
46.74
47.40
47.67
49.11

50
36.92
38.10
38.54
38.47
38.59
38.95
40.38
46.03
49.89

50
32.82
34.40
33.62
36.31
35.26
36.02
37.00
36.84
35.73
34.84
37.04
38.16




York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier 2014 - Session 2 Results.

13. Elliot JACKOBY 14 South Holder
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club

1. Matthew WINNELL 21 York City

2. Ben NICHOLSON 17 York City

3. Christian BRENNAN 17 York City

EVENT 207 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke

1:19.90

Time
1:02.45
1:09.60
1:16.69

10/11 Yrs Age Group - FuII Regults

Place Name
1. Paris GRENIER 11 York City
2. Clementine LOVEL 11 KingstonHull
3. Callie RAMSHAW 11 Donc Dartes
4. Casey WAUGH 11 Donc Dartes
5. Narin COWELL 11 Donc Dartes
6. Chloe BRAMMER 10 Donc Dartes
7. Harriet OSTROWSKI-JONE 11 Bo Bamnsley
8. Lucy POLLARD 11 Co Leeds
9. Joanna BINGHAM 10 Co Leeds
10. Chloe WHITE 11 Co Leeds
11. Abigail KELSALL 11 Donc Dartes
12. Isabel BEATY 10 Co Leeds
13. Leah HAGUE 11 Armthorpe
14. Eve JONES 10 Co Leeds
15. Abigail YOUNG 11 York City
16. Emma PEARS-DORLAND 11 York City
17. Abby WATTS 10 Co Leeds
18. Holly MOSS 11 Tadcaster
19. Katie STRINGER 10 Donc Dartes
20. Alandra SWAINSTON 10 York City
12/13 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club
1. Neola THORPE 13 York City
2. Ruby PALMER 12 Co Leeds
3. Taylor HARDY 12 Donc Dartes
4. Hollie VERITY 13 KingstonHull
5. Amy CORCORAN 12 Scarborough
6. Lucy PICKARD 12 Donc Dartes
7. lyanna PURDY 12 KingstonHull
8. Niamh CALLAGHAN 12 Co Leeds
9. Ellie WALKER 13 Tadcaster
10. Emma STRINGER 13 Donc Dartes
11. Francesca VAN DEN HEEV 12 York City
12. Kealy PATTRICK 12 Donc Dartes
13. Molly CHAMBERS 12 Donc Dartes
14. Tiegan SUTTON 12 Co Leeds
15. Gabrielle WEDGWOOD 12 Donc Dartes
16. Marise GARBUTT 12 Donc Dartes
17. Bethan MORRIS 12 York City
18. Leah PINDER 12 York City
Maya APPLEYARD 13 York City
Phoebe DAWSON 12 Scarborough
14/15 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club
1. Katarina BONNER 15 York City
2. Lucy NICHOLSON 14 York City
3. Nicola MERRETT 14 York City
4. Katie NICHOLSON 14 KingstonHull
5. Charisse CHARLTON 15 York City
6. EmmaKEITH 14 Scarborough
7. Alanah HILL 15 Donc Dartes
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Annie JOHNSTON 16 York City
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